- Waréhay Investmaents Pty

S,

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1318

Suider gaarl

Ltd t/a KWV

Customer Order Date:
06.01.2025

Customer Order Number:
1169961297

KWV Order Number:
T 1110982854

PO Box 528 7646 Loading Status:
Teiephone 021 - 80739
Reg{]. i 201 2/02158178 3/07
at o: ; .
FAIRT E: FLD 1D 28503 Gross Weight :  204.092kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 S8 OR querlessa@kwv co.za

Code

700026518
700025946
700025945
700025953
700026326
700026328
700025233
700026327
700026526
700026551
7000259586
700026117
700026116

900419
901408
501406
900237
900559
900261
501032
900924
500488
901311
901395
901478
901478

ITEMS NDT SUPFLIE
901142 |700025429
901405 [700025947
901314 {700026456
901365 {700026457
901361 (700026859
901433 |700026994
- 901484 |700026862

wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Negk'T
Bug Booster Shooter 10 (15x20m*¥
Bug Red Shooter 10{15x2

KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut &x750ml
CIAQ Paradise Bliss 6x2Lt"Win a pie
CIAQ Vodcano éx2Lt "Win a piece of
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x27Sm
CIAOQ Cosmo 6x2Lt "Win a piece of Pa
Wild Africa Cream Liquer §(1000ml +
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Nor-Alcoholic
Bug Stag 10{15x20ml)

Hooch Blast Strawberry Can 4 (6x440m
Hooch Blast Passion Pruib 4(6x440ml

D:

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Wild Afifrica Cream Chocolate (12x750
Wild Afri Cream Caffe Latte (12x7
CIAQ Mgango|6x2Lt Bag in Box with tr
Black Currant 4 (6x440ml

olada 6x2Lt Bag in Box w

Hooch Blaat
CIAC Pinp

Ccs
pe
pPC
cs
Ccs
Ccs
cs
cs
[843]
cs
pc
cs
cs

Cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
Cs
cs

12 x 750
150 x 20
150 x 20
6 x 750

& x 2000
& x 2000
24 x 275
6§ x 2000
6 x 1000
6 x 750

150 x 20
24 x 440
24 x 440

6§ x 7590
150 x 20
12 x 750
12 x 750
2000
24 x 440
§ x 2000

6 x

1,363.44
155.00
155.00
403.98
602.76
602.7¢6
273.20
602.76
820.26
470.58
155.00
368.76
368.7¢

1 [ Item rejectped
Item
Item
Item

Item

rejectled
rejectled
rejectied
rejected
Item
Item

rejected

H NN

rejected

SHOPRITH

Total Ang. VAT,
2.40 1,330.71 2,661.43 39%.22 3.060.65
8.00 142.60 855.60 128.34 983.94
8.00 142.80 998,20 149.73 1,147.93
403.98 403.98 rSD.GD 464.58
S.00 572.62 572.62 85.895 658.51
5.00 572.62 572.62 85.89 658.51
0.70 271.29% 813.86 122,08 935.94
5.00 572.62 57?.62 85.89 658.51
5.40 775.56 1,551.93 232.79 1,784.72
470.58 470.58 70.59 541.17
8.00 142.60 998.20 149.73 1,147.93
368.76 737.52 110.63 848.15
368.76 368.76 §5.31 424.07
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Delivered by

Received in good order

Bank Details:

Chegque Acc

Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature No. OF CARTCH
CONTEI

For Receipt from \Rﬁ@iﬁh’ED
FULL SIGNATL

Name:

signature: EMPLOYEE Nd:

Date:

_SIGNATURE It

fhaYmen” _%—
NTS N LT

Porlel v-before 25th.
RE: :

Curren

VALID URLE® /-W

Name: Warshay Investments (Pety) Ltd
Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




