

Bill to:
SHOPCHECK
 SHOPRITE - CHECKERS (PTY) LTD
 PO Box 215
 7561: Brackenfell
 7561
 VAT REG NO: 4420106777

Ship to:
CHLGRT
 SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP GREYTOWN 65618
 Shop G101 Cnr Durban Oaks & Voortr
 GREYTOWN

KWV
 ESTABLISHED 1918
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528 Suider Paarl 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 06.01.2025
 Customer Order Number:
 1169961297
 KWV Order Number:
 110982854
 Loading Status:
 Gross Weight : 204.092kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041149519
 Document Date: 09.01.2025
 Delivery date: 09.01.2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
900419	700026518	Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T	CS	12 x 750	2.0	1,363.44	2.40		1,330.71	2,661.43	399.22	3,060.65
901408	700025946	Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	8.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	855.60	128.34	983.94
901406	700025945	Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	7.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	998.20	149.73	1,147.93
900237	700025953	KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	403.98			403.98	403.98	60.60	464.58
900559	700026326	CIAO Paradise Bliss 6x2Lt*Win a pie	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	602.76	5.00		572.62	572.62	85.89	658.51
900261	700026328	CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt *Win a piece of	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	602.76	5.00		572.62	572.62	85.89	658.51
901032	700025233	Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m	CS	24 x 275	3.0	273.20	0.70		271.29	813.86	122.08	935.94
900924	700026327	CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt *Win a piece of Pa	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	602.76	5.00		572.62	572.62	85.89	658.51
900488	700026526	Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6(1000ml +	CS	6 x 1000	1.0	820.26	5.40		775.96	1,551.93	232.79	1,784.72
901311	700026551	Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alcoholic	CS	6 x 750	1.0	470.58			470.58	470.58	70.59	541.17
901395	700025956	Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	7.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	998.20	149.73	1,147.93
901479	700026117	Hooch Blast Strawberry Can 4(6x440m	CS	24 x 440	2.0	368.76			368.76	737.52	110.63	848.15
901478	700026116	Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x440ml	CS	24 x 440	1.0	368.76			368.76	368.76	55.31	424.07

ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:

901142	700025429	Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1	Item rejected - No stock
901405	700025947	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	CS	150 x 20	10	Item rejected - No stock
901314	700026456	Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750	CS	12 x 750	1	Item rejected - No stock
901365	700026457	Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7	CS	12 x 750	2	Item rejected - No stock
901361	700026859	CIAO Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box with tr	CS	6 x 2000	1	Item rejected - No stock
901433	700026994	Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml	CS	24 x 440	2	Item rejected - No stock
901484	700026862	CIAO Pino Colada 6x2Lt Bag in Box w	CS	6 x 2000	1	Item rejected - No stock

Liquor Runner Durban
 DEBRIEFED
 signed: _____

13 GREYTOWN (65618)
 RECEIVING DOCUMENT (KWV)
 Date: 10/01/25
 Inbound Del. No.: 027/642935
 Receiving No.: 5762933733
 SSR No.: 81401095520
 Driver Name: _____
 Truck Reg. No.: AX 159 PS

SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP GREYTOWN (65618)
 GRN No: 000011 DATE: 10/01/25
 SHORTAGE: OVERSTOCKED
 CLAIM No: _____
 No. OF CARTONS: _____
CONTENTS NOT PICKED
 RECEIVED BY: _____
 FULL SIGNATURE: _____
 EMPLOYEE No: 081027786
 SIGNATURE INVALID UNLESS SIGNED
 Currency: ZAR
 Payment Terms: Cash

DUP - Duplicated Order	IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing	LD - Late Delivery
NOD - Not Ordered	NS - Not scanning	DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by
 Liquor Runner Durban
 CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
 UNIT 3A
 CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
 on behalf of Customer
 Name:
 Signature:
 Date:

Depot Signature
 For Receipt from
 Name:
 Signature:
 Date:

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
 Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
 Bank: FNB
 Acc: 6300 328 6845
 Branch: 250655